Zip 1-Circuit rail system

Zip 230V Black Rail 1,15m

Article code: 3151

EAN: 7021980031511
Electrical

Voltage:

Protection

Luminaire class:

Energy and approvals
BVB:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

)it

220-240V
Class |
Yes

Aluminium
Black (RAL 9004)

Surface, Indoor

1150

22

22
0.65/0.64

1155x22x 22

22 mm

22mm

1150 mm

7021980031511
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